
As there have been some adjustments to the schedule please check that the schedule is in 

order for your parish.   
 

 Morning:   Usual time for Confirmation Ceremony is 11 a.m. - alternative time arrangement possible 
 Afternoon/Evening:  Thursday/Friday afternoon Confirmations can be at a time arranged in consultation with the parish            

3/6p.m suggested.    All Saturday afternoon Ceremonies timed for 3 p.m. unless otherwise arranged. 

CONFIRMATIONS – Killaloe Diocese – 2014 

 

    Morning    Afternoon/Evening 
 

Friday 07 February  YOUGHALARRA   PORTROE 

Saturday 08 February       LORRHA 
 

Friday 14 February  BALLYNACALLY - Lissycasey  MILTOWN MALBAY 

Saturday 15 February       KINNITTY 
 

MID TERM BREAK 17
th

 – 21
st
 FEBRUARY 

 

Friday 28 February  ENNIS GAELSCOIL – St. Joseph’s ENNIS SCOIL CHRÍOST RÍ 

Saturday 01 March  ENNIS HOLY FAMILY  QUIN 
 

Friday 07 March  CASTLECONNELL   CLONLARA 

Saturday 08 March  ENNIS N.S.    ENNIS CBS 
 

Saturday 15 March  KILCOLMAN 
 

Thursday 20 March  ST. ANNE’S SCHOOL, ENNIS 

Saturday 22 March  KILKEE    DOONBEG 
 

Friday 28 March  ST. VINCENT’S LISNAGRY 

Friday 28 March  KILMALEY 

Saturday 29 March  ROSCREA – Kyle & Knock  DUNKERRIN 
 

Friday 4 April   TULLA 

Saturday 5 April  CARRIGAHOLT   CROSS 
 

HOLY WEEK:  Palm Sunday 13th April: Easter Sunday 20th April: EASTER BREAK:  14th - 25th April 

 

Friday 09 May  COROFIN    RUAN 

Saturday 10 May  CRUSHEEN    TUBBER 

Sunday 11 May  TERRYGLASS 
 

Saturday 17 May  NENAGH – Gaelscoil   NENAGH - St. Mary’s Primary School 

Sunday 18 May  NENAGH –CBS 
 

Thursday 22 May  ST. ANNE’S SPECIAL SCHOOL, ROSCREA 

Friday 23 May        SHANNON 

Saturday 24 May  SHANNON    SHANNON 
 

Thursday 05 June  BIRR 

Friday 06 June       FEAKLE - Killanena  

Saturday 07 June  KILLALOE 

Sunday 08 June  MULLAGH 

 

The following parishes will celebrate Confirmation preferably on Pentecost Sunday within their own parishes with 

the Parish Priest or Vicar General as the main celebrant: Bodyke/Tuamgraney, Borrisokane, Bournea, Broadford, 

Clarecastle, Cloughjordan, Coolmeen, Cooraclare, Doora-Barefield, Inagh, Kildysart, Killimer, Kilmihil, 

Kilmurry McMahon, Kilrush, Mountshannon,  Newmarket-on-Fergus, O'Callaghan's Mills, Ogonnelloe, 

Puckane, Scariff, Shinrone, Silvermines, Sixmilebridge, Templederry, and Toomevara .   
 

Please note that Pentecost Sunday will be celebrated on the 8
th

 June 2014.   


